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70 
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73 
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10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

21 

75 

76 

77 

22 
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25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

29-

32 

33 

34 

35 

> 
37 

38 

# 

40 

41 

42 

43 

BRITISH JUMPING DERBY 

HORSE 

SOLA 

DESILU 

HASSAN 

SIROCCO 

YORKSHIRE*# 

FARMERS BOY 

THE SHERIFF 

DALLAS SILVER KNIGHT 

RAFFAELA 

GAY MONTY 

SCORCHIN' 

MORVEN 

DISCONTINUED 

SUGAR DADDY 

NAVARONE 

LIZETTE 

WHISKEY MAC 

DARK VENTURE 

HIGH NOON 

BUCCANEER 

GRAND MAN AN 

OORSKIET 

FANDANGO 111 

ATTILA 

COUNTING HOUSE 

SIR RONALD 

FANSHAW 

BARRYMORE 

SINJON 

FAIR ISLE Vll 

SIGNALMAN 

LOUVETAIN 

SOLITAIRE 

GOOD-BYE 

HANKY PANKY 

OWNER 

HAPPY ENDING 

DIAMOND OF THE MARSHES 

THOU SWELL 

CAPTAIN BLIGH 

GRANITE 

SAN PEDRO 

JAMES Vll 

KILCURRY 

MAYO 

SUDDEN 

Miss N. Wheeler 

Miss H. Moore 

Miss Renate Freitag 

F. Brootie 

John Ball 

Harvey Smith 

U.S. Equestrian Tean 

F. Broome 

Wahl & Co. 

Miss Iris Kellett 

T.H. Edgar & Son Ltd. 

Miss Pat Snythe 

Mrs. Whitney Stone 

D.T. Wright 

Miss Pat Pharazyn 

Miss Pat Moss 

P.W, Murrell 

Ton Brake 

Miss Mary Mairs 

Mrs. R.D. Hudson 

Mrs. A.C. Randolph 

Mr and Mrs. R. Grayston 

Hon. Mrs. Edward Kidd 

Lady Sarah Fitzalan Howard 

Leslie Fitzpatrick 

Reit-und Fahrschule Elnshorn 

Miss Janet Soith 

Mrs. J.C. Howard 

Mrs.H. Mackenzie Freenan 

Hon. Ruth Lever 

Miss Althea Roger Snith 

Hon. Diana Conolly Carew 

Mr. W.C. Devereux 

Miss Christine Ash 

Ton Brake 

Patrick Moizard 

Miss Sheila Barnes 

The Earl of Harrington 

Miss Pat Moss 

R.W. Hanson 

Lady Mary Rose Williams 

Miss Annette Skelton 

Reit-und Fahrschule Elnshorn 

F. Broone 

Mrs, Judy Crago 

Mr and Mrs R. Grayston 

Mrs. Bibby 

H.E. Brookes & Sons 

Mrs. John T. Calvin 

Miss Penelope Slack 

Mrs. Roger Snith 

J.B. McNicholl 

Miss Jean Harper 

Miss Mary Barnes 

RIDER 

Miss Sheila Barnes 

Brian McNicholl 

Miss Renate Freitag 

Miss Elizabeth Broone 

John Ball 

Harvey Smith 

William Robertson 

David Broone 

Kurt Jarasinski 

Miss Iris Kellett 

Ted Edgar 

Miss Pat Snythe 

Hugh Wiley 

Don Wright 

Miss Pat Pharazyn 

Miss Pat Moss 

Graham Murrell 

Ton Brake 

Miss Mary Mairs 

Ton Hudson 

Miss Kathy Kusner 

Bob Grayston 

David Broome 

Lady Sarah Fitzalan Howard 

Leslie Fitzpatrick 

Kurt Jarasinski 

Miss Janet Snith 

George Hobbs 

Mrs. H. Mackenzie Freenan 

Miss Betty Gibson 

Miss Althea Roger Snith 

Hon, Diana Conolly Carew 

William Steinkraus 

Miss Christine Ash 

Ton Brake 

Patrick Moizard 

Miss Sheila Barnes 

Tonny Wade 

Miss Pat Moss 

Richard Stillwell 

Lady Mary Rose Williams 

Miss Annette Skelton 

Kurt Jarasinski 

David Broome 

Mrs. Judy Crago 

Bob Grayston 

Miss Carol Beard 

Norton Brookes 

Hugh Wiley 

Miss Penelope Slack 

Miss Althea Roger Smith 

Brian McNicholl 

Miss Jean Harper 

Miss Mary Barnes 

FAULTS TIME 

(Ireland) 

(Germany) 

(U.S.A.) 

(Germany) 

(Ireland) 

(U.S.A.) 

(U.S.A.) 

(U.S.A.) 

(South Africa) 

(Ireland) 

(Germany) 

(Ireland) 

(U.S.A.) 

(France) 

(Ireland) 

(Germany) 

(South Africa) 

(U.S.A.) 

(Ireland) 



CLASS 

44 

80 

81 

82 

45 

47 

49 

51 

83 

84 

85 

52 

53 

54 

•W 

56 

-ff 

58 

59 

60 

61 

J* 

63 

64 

66 

67 

68 

BRITISH JUMPING DERBY 

HORSE 

DUNDRUM 

BAY RUM 

ROBIN HOOD 

WARPAINT 

LE RAPIDE 

KS 

SANDRA 

GODEWHJD 

SAW LUCAS 

CRACKERJACK 

BLAKEDON 

ANAKONDA 

COADY 

MERELY-A-•MONARCH 

OCEANS ELEVEN 

DOOM FOREST 

FLANAGAN 

IGNATIUS 

ST. DAVID 

JACAPO 

SPRING FEVER 

REBEL ROCK 

FAR-WEST 

DISCUTIDO 

FIRE ONE 

Continued 

OWNER 

Janes Hade 

Maj.Gen.F.R.G. Matthews 

Hon. Ruth Lever 

Harvey Smith 

Patrick Moizard 

Misa Eleo Sears 

C. & A. Venables 

Hon. Diana Conolly Carew 

Reit-und Fahrschule Elnshorn 

Miss Mary Mairs 

Mrs. John T. Galvin 

W.R. Coakes & Sons 

Miss Renate Freitag 

Miss Alison Westwood 

Miss Anneli Drunnond-Hay 

H.E. Brookes & Sons 

Douglas Bunn 

Lady Sarah Fitzalan Howard 

Mrs. John T. Galvin 

R.W. Hanson 

Miss Sheila Harper 

Mr and Mrs. Cottan 

T.H. Edgar & Son Ltd. 

Wahl & Co. 

Mrs. Judy Crago 

Miss Alison Westwood 

Miss Pat Moss 

Patrick Moizard 

F. Broone 

P. Butler 

RIDER 

Tocny Wade 

Major G.G.R, Boon 

Miss Betty Gibson 

Harvey Smith 

Patrick Moizard 

William Steinkraus 

Miss Clare Venables 

Hon. Diana Conolly Carew 

Kurt Jarasinski 

Miss Mary Mairs 

William Robertson 

Douglas Coakes 

Fred Welch 

Miss Renate Freitag 

Miss Alison Westwood 

Miss i'mneli Drummond-Hay 

Norton Brookes 

Douglas Bunn 

Lady Sarah Fitzalan Howard 

William Robertson 

Miss Pat Snythe 

Miss Sheila Harper 

Fred Cottan 

Ted Edgar 

Kurt Jarasinski 

Mrs. Judy Crago 

Miss Alison Westwood 

Miss Pat Moss 

Patrick Moizard 

David Broone 

William Steinkraus 


